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Course
ACC-205
ACC-305
ACC-354
ART-100
BUS-303
BUS-305
BUS-324
BUS-410
CBD-332
CBD-334
COM-310
CSlI-120
CSI-320
CSI-415
CSI-450
ENG-111
ENG-238
ENT-450
ES-110
FIN-306
FIN-320
HIS-261
HRM-360
LDR-101
MGT-204
MGT-334
MGT-354
MGT-376
MTH-170
PSY-153
PSY-201
PSY-259
PSY-315
PSY-405
REL-215
SCL-318
SOC-170
SOC-360

The Center at Scott AFB

618-744-9321 or rjiwise@mckendree.edu

FALL 1 2020 ONLINE SCHEDULE

Description
Princ of Financial Accounting

Intermediate Accounting |
Taxation of Business Entities
Art Appreciation
Business Law |
Legal Aspects of Sport Mgt.
WI: Bus Ethics/Corp Soc Resp
Management Information Systems
Cyber Defense Networking
Leg. & Ethic. Envment of CBD
Business & Prof Presentations
Computing Concepts & Apps
WI: Info Technology Mgmt
Advanced Database Concepts
Computer Ntwrkng/Communication
Academic Writing
The American Dream in Lit
Entrepreneurship Practicum
Earth and Astronomical Science
Consumer Finance
Budgeting/Financing of Sport
United States History to 1865
Learning & Development
Recognized Leadership
Principles of Management
Human Resources Management
WI: Business Communication
Operations Management
Statistics
Introduction to Psychology
Psychology Cornerstone
WI: Child & Adolescent Psy
Abnormal Psychology
Industrial/Organizational Psy
Religion in the United States
Logistics
Intro to Criminal Justice
Race and Ethnic Relations
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End
10/15/2020
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